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Proper Cornish Chicken, Bacon & Leek
Pasties

Product Images

Description

Tender chicken and hearty bacon, complemented by the freshness of Cornish leeks and potatoes, all embraced in a
luscious creamy white sauce and encased within a meticulously hand-crimped pastry.

Additional Information

SKU 30038

Description

Tender chicken and hearty bacon, complemented by the
freshness of Cornish leeks and potatoes, all embraced in a
luscious creamy white sauce and encased within a meticulously
hand-crimped pastry.

About Producer

Proper Cornish is driven by a passion for crafting high-quality
pastry, generously filled with delicious ingredients and made the
proper way—in the heart of Cornwall. Since 1988, this
commitment to excellence has made them the UK’s leading
manufacturer of handmade Cornish pasties and a trusted expert
in premium filled savoury pastry products. Loved by food
enthusiasts nationwide, every bite reflects their dedication to
authenticity, flavour, and tradition.

Directions for use

Oven – Arrange frozen products on a baking tray and place into
a pre-heated fan oven at 180°C/Gas mark 6. Bake for
approximately 45-55 minutes until golden brown. Ensure a core
temperature of >80°C is reached before serving. (Adjustments
may need to be made to suit particular ovens, see
manufacturer’s handbook for best results).

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance Schemes BRCGS Certified Production, BRCGS Food Safety, Roundtable of
Sustainable Palm Oil (RSPO)

Allergen Statement Product contains Cereals Containing Gluten (WHEAT) and MILK.
Energy (Kcal) 263
Energy (KJ) 1101
Fat 14.9
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of which saturates 7.9
Fibre 1.5

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Water, White Sauce [Skimmed MILK, Vegetable Stock
(Water, Salt, Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Onion, Carrot,
Tomato, Herbs), Palm Oil, Modified Maize Starch, Salt,
Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin],Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils
and Fats [Palm], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Potato, Smoked
Bacon (7%) (Pork, Water, Salt, Sugar, Dextrose, Preservatives
[Sodium Nitrite, Potassium Nitrate], Antioxidant [Sodium
Ascorbate]), Chicken (5%) (Chicken, Water), Leeks (5%), Onion,
Cheddar Cheese [MILK], White Shortening (Vegetable Oils and
Fats [Palm, Rapeseed], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Cornflour, Salt,
Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Glaze (MILK Protein, Dextrose,
Vegetable Oil), Black Pepper, Oregano.

Brands Proper Cornish Food Company
Dietary & Lifestyle Frozen Product
Protein 6.7
Salt 0.89
Size 283g
Pack Size 20

Storage Instructions
Keep frozen, store at -18°C. Do not re-freeze after thawing. Use
within durability date. Handle boxes with care. Do not stack
boxes more than 7 high

Country of Origin Great Britain
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